CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Rebrov Aleksandr

Certified for:
GMDSS operator

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Crewell ID: 337265

Main info

Rebrov Aleksandr

2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
5000 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79673143248 Citizenship:

rebrov_shura@list.ru Country of resderg;&{

WhatsApp; Telegram Home address:

Tankers
Qil/chemical tanker

12.12.1994 Russia
Federation

Russia

Russia Federation

103 Krasnykh Partizan Str.,

Brnvxanwnia asponoprt:

Good Closest airport: = Adler-Sochi International
Airport
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0154499 28.01.2014 Russia Federation 28.01.2099
77 0004886 13.01.2023 Russia Federation 13.01.2033

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GMDSS operator

NVS205421312 02.03.2022 Russia 17.02.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/337265/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care

Security Awareness
Training

Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

FURUNO

Yellow Fever
Medical Examination

Drug/Alcohol Test

Marshall Islands

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

NVS208499027

2022054045

2022053842

2022053808

2022053870

3012049716

2022053842

2022053704

NVS207948370

NVS207948434

3022055268

3022055462

13016-168-260-2834

Endorsement - Chief Officer

07.10.2024

18.02.2022

17.02.2022

17.02.2022

18.02.2022

24.03.2021

31.01.2022

16.02.2022

20.11.2023

20.11.2023

04.03.2022

09.03.2022

27.04.2023

26.01.2014

04.10.2024

04.10.2024

1142790

Russia

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

United Kingdom

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

Russia Federation

29.09.2024

16.02.2027

18.02.2027

17.02.2027

17.02.2027

18.02.2027

24.03.2026

31.01.2027

16.02.2027

05.03.2027

04.03.2027

04.03.2027

09.03.2027

27.04.2026

26.01.2099

04.10.2025

04.10.2025

16.02.2027



Marshall Islands Seaman's book Flag State
Marshall Islands Endorsement - GMDSS
Operator
ot S| e oo
morer UL DT
woomer | s | vy
wootesr | e | v
Ofer | ands | tankor 73677
3rd Officer BASILIS L / Marshall Oil/chemical
Islands tanker /37371
3rd Officer BASILIS L / Marshall QOil/chemical
Islands tanker /37371
Sex: male Height: 170
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 85
Maritime education: | University

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Navigation Officer

Wife

Rebrova Anna

MH 789526 24.05.2021 23.05.2026
857421 25.07.2022 17.02.2027
MAN/B&W / 14.11.2024 - ALTAI Shipping
13560 19.03.2025 Ltd.
MAN/B&W / 13.02.2024 - TROY SHIPPING
11300 02.08.2024 CORPORATION
MAN/B&W / 04.06.2023 - TROY SHIPPING
11300 08.10.2023 CORPORATION
MAN/B&W / 21.06.2022 - TROY SHIPPING
11300 21.12.2022 CORPORATION
MAN/B&W / 19.06.2021 - TROY SHIPPING
11300 23.12.2021 CORPORATION
MAN/B&W / 05.08.2020 - TROY SHIPPING
11300 06.01.2021 CORPORATION
MAN/B&W / 19.06.2019 - Alatau Shipping
13560 03.12.2019 Ltd
MAN /9480 02122018 o, anagon t
12.03.2019 'pmanagemen
Itd.
Columbia
02.05.2018 - )
MAN /9480 02.08.2018 Shipmanagement
Itd.
Overall size: 54
Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other
languages:
Kin phone: | +79648938598
Kin address: = 103 Krasnykh Partizan Str.,



I have experience working on oil/chemical and oil tanker in a multi-national crew: Filipino, Greeks, Turks, Ukrainians,
Russians, Georgians, Pakistanis, Hindus, Kazakhs, Croats; | have experience in successfully passing the following
inspections: SIRE 2.0; SIRE, Non-SIRE Inspections; Port State Contols; Flag State Controls; USA Coast Guards- all
inspections without observations; My responsibilities included: « Maintaining a navigation watch; « Maintaining a GMDSS
Watch; « Passage Plan preparation as per the Navigation Procedures of the Company and per the Master’s Standing
Orders, * Electronic Navigation Chars updating/correction; « Navigation Equipment maintenance and calibration; * GMDSS
equipment maintenance, * Controlling Navigational publications; « Assist to Master with preparation the navigation reports; °
Maintenance and inventory of the ship’s medical stores; * Providing medical first aid; « The supervision of aft mooring party
as directed by the Master; » The supervision of anchoring of the vessel as directed by the Master « Maintenance a watch in
portincluding the operation of cargo as required.; « Monitoring of cargo and ballast operations as instructed by the Chief
Officer; » Any other tasks, duties as instructed by the Master; There is a complete set of documents and is valid until
16.02.2027; Skills: knowledge of navigation systems and equipment (ECDIS - FURUNO , TECDIS , SAM Electronics, GPS,
ARPA, efc.). Ability to work as a team and manage the crew. Above average English proficiency. Experience with Safety
Equipment; Strengths: Responsibility and attention to detail. The ability to work under stress. High motivation for learning
and development. Time management. Loyalty.
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