

(Application Form)



the art of recruitment

Rebrov Aleksandr

Certified for:

GMDSS operator Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Crewell ID: 337265



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Rebrov Aleksandr			
Position applied for:	2nd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers Oil/chemical tanker	
Minimum salary \$:	5000	Birthday / Place of birth:	12.12.1994 Russia Federation	
Phones:	+79673143248	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	rebrov_shura@list.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia Federation	
Messenger:	WhatsApp; Telegram	Home address:	103 Krasnykh Partizan Str.,	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Ближайший аэропорт: Adler-Sochi International Airport	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	MK 0154499	28.01.2014	Russia Federation	28.01.2099	
International passport	77 0004886	13.01.2023	Russia Federation	13.01.2033	

Diplomas					
Title of document	nt No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	GMDSS operator				
Professional license	NVS205421312	02.03.2022	Russia	17.02.2027	
Endorsement					

Rank	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer				
Professional license	NVS208499027	07.10.2024	Russia	16.02.2027	
Endorsement					

Certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue		Country of issue	Valid up		
Basic Safety Training	2022054045	18.02.2022	Russia Federation	18.02.2027	
Designated Security Duties	2022053842	17.02.2022	Russia Federation 17.02.202		
Advanced Fire Fighting	2022053808	17.02.2022	Russia Federation	17.02.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	2022053870	18.02.2022	Russia Federation	18.02.2027	
Medical Care	3012049716	24.03.2021	Russia Federation	24.03.2026	
Security Awareness Training	2022053842	31.01.2022	Russia Federation	31.01.2027	
Medical First Aid	2022053704	16.02.2022	Russia Federation	16.02.2027	
Oil Tank Specialized Training	NVS207948370	20.11.2023	Russia Federation	05.03.2027	
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	NVS207948434	20.11.2023	Russia Federation	04.03.2027	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	3022055268	04.03.2022	Russia Federation	04.03.2027	
ECDIS	3022055462	09.03.2022	Russia Federation	09.03.2027	
FURUNO	13016-168-260-2834	27.04.2023	United Kingdom	27.04.2026	

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Yellow Fever		26.01.2014	Russia Federation	26.01.2099	
Medical Examination		04.10.2024	Russia Federation	04.10.2025	
Drug/Alcohol Test		04.10.2024	Russia Federation	04.10.2025	

Flaç	Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
Marshall Islands Endorsement - Chief Officer 1142790 29.09.2024 16.02.2027						

Marshall Islands	Seaman's book Flag State	MH 789526	24.05.2021	23.05.2026
Marshall Islands	Endorsement - GMDSS Operator	857421	25.07.2022	17.02.2027

	Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
2nd Officer	ALTAI / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 115952	MAN/B&W / 13560	14.11.2024 - 19.03.2025	ALTAI Shipping Ltd.	
2nd Officer	Mindoro Star / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 73677	MAN/B&W / 11300	13.02.2024 - 02.08.2024	TROY SHIPPING CORPORATION	
2nd Officer	Mindoro Star / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 73677	MAN/B&W / 11300	04.06.2023 - 08.10.2023	TROY SHIPPING CORPORATION	
3rd Officer	Mindoro Star / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 73677	MAN/B&W / 11300	21.06.2022 - 21.12.2022	TROY SHIPPING CORPORATION	
3rd Officer	Mindoro Star / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 73677	MAN/B&W / 11300	19.06.2021 - 23.12.2021	TROY SHIPPING CORPORATION	
3rd Officer	Mindoro Star / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 73677	MAN/B&W / 11300	05.08.2020 - 06.01.2021	TROY SHIPPING CORPORATION	
3rd Officer	Alatau / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 115949	MAN/B&W / 13560	19.06.2019 - 03.12.2019	Alatau Shipping Ltd	
3rd Officer	BASILIS L / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 37371	MAN / 9480	02.12.2018 - 12.03.2019	Columbia Shipmanagement Itd.	
3rd Officer	BASILIS L / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 37371	MAN / 9480	02.05.2018 - 02.08.2018	Columbia Shipmanagement Itd.	

Biometrics					
Sex: male Height: 170 Overall size: 54					
Eyes color: Blue	Weight: 85	Shoe size: 43			

Additional info						
Maritime education: University Additional skills:						
Speciality: Navigation Officer Knowledge of lang						
	Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+79648938598			
Kin name, Surname:	Rebrova Anna	Kin address:	103 Krasnykh Partizan Str.,			

Notes

I have experience working on oil/chemical and oil tanker in a multi-national crew: Filipino, Greeks, Turks, Ukrainians, Russians, Georgians, Pakistanis, Hindus, Kazakhs, Croats; I have experience in successfully passing the following inspections: SIRE 2.0; SIRE, Non-SIRE Inspections; Port State Contols; Flag State Controls; USA Coast Guards- all inspections without observations; My responsibilities included: • Maintaining a navigation watch; • Maintaining a GMDSS Watch; • Passage Plan preparation as per the Navigation Procedures of the Company and per the Master's Standing Orders, • Electronic Navigation Chars updating/correction; • Navigation Equipment maintenance and calibration; • GMDSS equipment maintenance, • Controlling Navigational publications; • Assist to Master with preparation the navigation reports; • Maintenance and inventory of the ship's medical stores; • Providing medical first aid; • The supervision of aft mooring party as directed by the Master; • The supervision of anchoring of the vessel as directed by the Master • Maintenance a watch in port including the operation of cargo as required.; • Monitoring of cargo and ballast operations as instructed by the Chief Officer; • Any other tasks, duties as instructed by the Master; There is a complete set of documents and is valid until 16.02.2027; Skills: knowledge of navigation systems and equipment (ECDIS - FURUNO, TECDIS, SAM Electronics, GPS, ARPA, etc.). Ability to work as a team and manage the crew. Above average English proficiency. Experience with Safety Equipment; Strengths: Responsibility and attention to detail. The ability to work under stress. High motivation for learning and development. Time management. Loyalty.